WEBB FAMILY TROPHY - Champion Small School

Entrant First Name [Entrant Last School Name Horse Name Class Name
Keeleigh Wise Toowoomba Preparatory MALIBU PARK POETRY Primary 45cm 23
Keeleigh Wise Toowoomba Preparatory MALIBU PARK POETRY Primary Preliminary 22
Keeleigh Wise Toowoomba Preparatory MALIBU PARK POETRY Primary Hunter 29
Keeleigh Wise Toowoomba Preparatory MALIBU PARK POETRY Primary 50cm 23
Keeleigh Wise Toowoomba Preparatory MALIBU PARK POETRY Primary 4-phase 25
Piper Wise Toowoomba Preparatory SPECIAL FX Primary 45cm 24
Piper Wise Toowoomba Preparatory SPECIAL FX Primary Preliminary 19
Piper Wise Toowoomba Preparatory SPECIAL FX Primary Working Hunter 25
Piper Wise Toowoomba Preparatory SPECIAL FX Primary 50cm 25
Piper Wise Toowoomba Preparatory SPECIAL FX Primary 4-phase 24
Sarah Coggan Toowooomba prep School LE MOULIN ROUGE Primary 80cm 30
Sarah Coggan Toowooomba prep School LE MOULIN ROUGE Primary Novice 30
Sarah Coggan Toowooomba prep School LE MOULIN ROUGE Primary Working Hunter 30
Sarah Coggan Toowooomba prep School LE MOULIN ROUGE Primary 80cm 29
Sarah Coggan Toowooomba prep School LE MOULIN ROUGE Primary 4-phase 29
387 129
Hannah Portbury OLSSC DONT FORGET THE LYRICS Secondary 65cm 23
Hannah Portbury OLSSC DONT FORGET THE LYRICS Secondary Novice - Senior 21
Hannah Portbury OLSSC DONT FORGET THE LYRICS Secondary Working Hunter 27
Hannah Portbury OLSSC DONT FORGET THE LYRICS Secondary 70cm 20
Hannah Portbury OLSSC DONT FORGET THE LYRICS Secondary 4-phase 60cm 27
Elise Crawford OLSSC NOT GUILTY Secondary Medium 28
Elise Crawford OLSSC NOT GUILTY Secondary Working Hunter 30
Elise Crawford OLSSC NOT GUILTY Secondary 80cm 20
Elise Crawford OLSSC NOT GUILTY Secondary 4-phase 85cm 30
Sarah Gwynne Our Lady Of the Southern Cross [BOX RIDGE BLUE GUM Secondary 4-phase 60cm 19
Sarah Gwynne Our Lady Of the Southern Cross [BOX RIDGE SAMSON Secondary Working Hunter 25
Gabrielle Turner Our Lady of the Southern Cross [ROCKY BALBOA Secondary 80cm 13
Gabrielle Turner Our Lady of the Southern Cross [ROCKY BALBOA Secondary 90cm 20
303 75.75
Katie Hayllor Dalby Sate High School SENOR KRATOVSKI Secondary Medium 27
Katie Hayllor Dalby Sate High School SENOR KRATOVSKI Secondary 4-phase 60cm 25
Katie Hayllor Dalby Sate High School JUST IS Secondary 110cm 26
Dominique Holtkamp Dalby State High School BON QUAN Secondary 65cm 25
Dominique Holtkamp Dalby State High School BON QUAN Secondary Novice - 27
Dominique Holtkamp Dalby State High School BON QUAN Secondary 4-phase 45cm 29
William Kropp Dalby State High School PALACE NUISANCE Secondary Hunter 26
William Kropp Dalby State High School PALACE NUISANCE Secondary 80cm 16
William Kropp Dalby State High School PALACE NUISANCE Secondary 4-phase 60cm 21
Clara Rudd Dalby State High School "LUCA" MURRUMBOOEE Secondary Novice - 26
Jessica Spencer DALBY STATE HIGH SCHOOL MONTREZ Secondary Preliminary - 30
Annika Werny Dalby State High School BALMORAL DR. MAGIC Secondary 110cm 28
Annika Werny Dalby State High School BJ CONAC Secondary 105cm 30
Annika Werny Dalby State High School BJ CONAC Secondary Novice - Senior 30
Annika Werny Dalby State High School BJ CONAC Secondary 4-phase 85cm 29
395| 65.83333
William Dight Toowoomba Grammar HOOBES Secondary 100cm 28
Tom Coggan Toowooomba Grammar School |GLENORMISTON ROSSCONELL Secondary 90cm 25
Alistair Schramm Toowoomba Grammar ZERO DEGREES Secondary 105cm 25
Alistair Schramm Toowoomba Grammar ZERO DEGREES Secondary Medium 30
Alistair Schramm Toowoomba Grammar ZERO DEGREES Secondary Working Hunter 26
Alistair Schramm Toowoomba Grammar ZERO DEGREES Secondary 110cm 25
Alistair Schramm Toowoomba Grammar ZERO DEGREES Secondary 4-phase 85cm 28
187| 62.33333
30
27
28
29
21
20
Mikaela Brown Assumption College NOT FOR PEANUTS Secondary 95cm 26
Mikaela Brown Assumption College NOT FOR PEANUTS Secondary 90cm 19
Kara Brown Assumption College KC Secondary 80cm 15
Kara Brown Assumption College KC Secondary 80cm 29
Abby Grayson ASSUMPTION COLLEGE BILL Secondary 70cm 17
106 35.33333




1Q Darling Downs 2014- Primary 45 CT

1Q No. |Rider Horse School Dr ge |Penalties |Jump Total Placing [1Q
5215|Phoebe Riordan NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS |Fairholme 59.54 60.69 0 60.69|Champion 30
5791|Mitchell Portbury MT MOY COUNTRY BOY Kaimkillenbun SS 55.91 66.135 0 66.135|Reserve 29
5193|Anna Hegerty JUSTIN TIME St Mary's Warwick 54.55 68.175 0 68.175 3 28
5283|Rebecca Roellgen TWEED VALLEY FLIRT Glennie 56.36 65.46 4 69.46 4 27
5752|Max Keable RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH Scots 50.46 74.31 0 74.31 5 26
5258|Piper Wise SPECIAL FX Prep 50.46 74.31 3 77.31 6 25
5255|Lee-tisha Hansen MAJESTIC CASEY-LEE Glennie 47.73 78.405 0 78.405 7 24
5764|Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY Prep 47.27 79.095 0 79.095 8 23
5637|Benjamin Dight STORM St Mary's Goondi 43.64 84.54 0 84.54 9 22
5336|Madison Thomas FORRESTWAY NEW DAWNING St John's Roma 51.82 72.27 23 95.27 10 21
5841|Piper Wise BLACKWOOD LIBERTY Prep 0 0 0 0|SCR
5589|Eve Muirhead LINDFIELD FIRST EDITION St Monica's Oakey 50.91 73.635|elim Elim Elim

1Q Darling Downs- Primary 65 CT

1Q No. |Rider Horse School Dr Penalties [Jump Total Placing [1Q
5579|Grace Muirhead MY HAVEN RIVERDANCE Glennie 61.82 57.27 0 57.27|Champion 30
5555|Tye Wickham MAJOR DUNDEE Scots 60.91 58.635 0 58.635|Reserve 29
5781|Lexi Wilkinson JURARA MOET St Francis de Sales 55 67.5 0 67.5 3 28
5616|Kate Johnstone BINNOWIE CURTAIN CALL Inglewood SS 59.55 60.675|Elim Elim Elim
5826|Laynee Saal BEACON Pittsworth SS SCR SCR

1Q Darling Downs 2014- Primary 80 CT

1Q No. |Rider Horse School Dr Penalties [Jump Total Placing [IQ
5564|Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL Fairholme 61.54 57.69 0 57.69|Champion 30
5686|Sarah Coggan LE MOULIN ROUGE Prep 60.39 59.415 0 59.415|Reserve 29
5534|Bridie Emmerton FARLEIGH KATIA Munduberrs SS 58.85 61.725 0 61.725 3 28
5369|Tara Wilkinson LISSADELL SATIN St Francis de Sales 55.77 66.345 0 66.345 4 27
5457|Tom Keable LOVE THA GAME Scots 49.62 75.57 0 75.57 5 26

1Q Darling Downs 2014- Secondary 65 CT

1Q No. |Rider Horse School Dr ge |Penalties |Jump Total Placing [1Q
5572|Maggie Gall KS BRAVO Glennie 65 52.5 0 52.5[Champion 30
4052 (Lauren Laird ISURAVA GEMINI Oakey SHS 64.55 53.175 0 53.175|Reserve 29
5888|Chelsea Toomey ONE MORE PRETTY POSER Fairholme 63.18 55.23 0 55.23 3 28
5380|Tory Robertson KINGSMILL CASHMERE Fairholme 61.82 57.27 0 57.27 4 27
5659|Ellika Whelan GOFORYOURLIFE Scots 61.82 57.27 0 57.27 5 26
5159[Dominique Holtkamp |BON QUAN Dalby SHS 57.73 63.405 0 63.405 6 25
5137|Emma Lord BEAU Glennie 55.91 66.135 0 66.135 7 24
4541 [Hannah Portbury DONT FORGET THE LYRICS oLscc 54.09 68.865 0 68.865 8 23
5914|Lucia Gillett ALL ABOUT BARNEY Downlands 52.27 71.595 0 71.595 9 22
5916|Ashtyn Reedy CHARLIE TOBLERONE Glennie 49.55 75.675 0 75.675 10 21
3941|Emma Massey NEULARA JANE Glennie 61.36 57.96 20 77.96 11 20
5599|Brittany Rodda TENTERFIELD SADDLER Glennie 47.73 78.405 0 78.405 12 19
5625|Jess Emmerson Kinnordy Gymara Faith Lutheran 60.91 58.635 0 58.635|HC

Madison Clarke ROSEGLEN ANEIKI IGGS 46.36 80.46 0 80.46|HC
5958|Jessica Spencer MONTREZ Dalby SHS Scr 0 SCR
1Q Darling Downs 2014- Secondary 80 CT

1Q No.|Rider Horse School Dr ge |Penalties |Jump Total Placing |IQ
4051 |Rebecca Laird TOTAL DOC Oakey SHS 73.08 40.38 0 40.38|Champion 30
5604 |Aimee Sullivan NAPELLI Glennie 68.46 47.31 0 47.31|Reserve 29
4726(Shelby Emmerton SAMSON STARLYTE Glennie 68.46 47.31 0 47.31 3 28
5615|Jedd Johnstone QUALOS WOODEN EPONA Scots 66.15 50.775 0 50.775 4 27
5180|Holly Wickham ROYAL QUEST Scots 66.15 50.775 0 50.775 5 26
4128|Pip Mckee JIMMY WILSON Glennie 65.39 51.915 0 51.915 6 25
5565|Bree Robertson ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Fairholme 64.23 53.655 0 53.655 7 24
5290|Emily Coggan GLENORMISTON ROSSCONELL  |Glennie 66.15 50.775 4 54.775 8 23
5740|Becky Gillan HALFPINT Fairholme 60 60 0 60 9 22
4581 |Claudia Dight IDEAS MAN Fairholme 60 60 0 60 10 21
5043|Nikki Crowther Miss Pink Scots 59.04 61.44 0 61.44 11 20
5793|Lauren Bougoure BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO Fairholme 58.46 62.31 0 62.31 12 19
5210(Sean Geraghty REGAL ROCK Faith SODE 58.08 62.88 0 62.88 13 18
5819|Amelia Doering DREAM RECURRING Fairholme 57.69 63.465 0 63.465 14 17
5295|William Kropp PALACE NUISANCE Dalby SHS 55.39 66.915 0 66.915 15 16
5806 KC Assumption

Kara Brown College 54.23 68.655 0 68.655 16 15

4848|Eden Willmington MORNING NEWS Glennie 51.92 72.12 0 72.12 17 14
5601|Gabrielle Turner ROCKY BALBOA oLscC 54.81 67.785 16| 83.785 18 13
5101|Madison Clarke KASPAR IGGS 58.46 62.31 0 62.31|HC
5698|Nikki Crowther APPRECIATION Scots 68.08 47.88|Elim Elim Elim
4577 |Elise Crawford NOT GUILTY OLSCC 58.08 62.88|Elim 62.88|Elim
5601|Katie Hayllor ORARAPARK APPENDIX Dalby SHS SCR 0 SCR




1Q Darling Downs 2014- Secondary 95 CT
1Q No.|Rider Horse School Dr ge |Penalties |Jump Total Placing 1Q points
5648|Annika Werny BALMORAL DR. MAGIC Dalby SHS 61.3 58.05 0 58.05|Champion 30
5908|Emily Hann ASTRONAUT Scots 60.44 59.34 0 59.34|Reserve 29
5307[Jasmine Alexanderson |BRADEYVALE ILLUSION Scots 59.57 60.645 0 60.645 3 28
5608|Meg Gillan ANOTHER CONQUEST Fairholme 57.83 63.255 4 67.255 4 27
5804 NOT FOR PEANUTS Assumption 2%
Mikaela Brown College 53.48 69.78 0 69.78 5
5567|William Dight MANHATTAN TGS 59.13 61.305 9 70.305 6 25
5976|Cidney Klein AIR EXPRESS Scots 53.48 69.78 43 112.78 7 24
5244|Felicity Cause PASQUIN Scots SCR SCR
1Q Darling Downs 2014- Secondary 105 CT
1Q No. |Rider Horse School Dr ge |Penalties |Jump Total Placing 1Q
5093|Annika Werny BJ CONAC Dalby SHS 67.33 49.005 0 49.005 [ Champion 30
5775|Loretta Morris CASCADE Fairholme 53.7 69.45 0 69.45|Reserve 29
4597|Emma Lord RIGIL KENT Glennie 55.74 66.39 4 70.39 3 28
5107|Kate Sexton IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE Scots 55.56 66.66 8 74.66 4 27
4563|Sean Geraghty CHINA DOLL Faith SODE 42.04 86.94 8 94.94 5 26
4716|Alistair Schramm ZERO DEGREES TGS 65.74 51.39 44 95.39 6 25
5556|Adrienne Geary ESB IRISH MEDAL Scots Scr SCR SCR
CT Primary Teams DD May 2014
1st Grace Muirhead MY HAVEN RIVERDANCE 5579|Glennie 30
Rebecca Roellgen TWEED VALLEY FLIRT 5283|Glennie 27
Lee-tisha Hansen MAJESTIC CASEY-LEE 5255|Glennie 24 81
2nd | Tye Wickham MAJOR DUNDEE 5555|Scots 29
Tom Keable LOVE THA GAME 5457|Scots 26
Max Keable RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH 5752 (Scots 26 81
3rd Sarah Coggan LE MOULIN ROUGE 5686|Prep 29
Piper Wise SPECIAL FX 5258|Prep 25
Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY 5764|Prep 23 77
Ct - Secondary teams DD May 2014
1st Maggie Gall KS BRAVO 5572|Glennie 30
Aimee Sullivan NAPELLI 5604 |Glennie 29
Emma Lord RIGIL KENT 4597|Glennie 28
Shelby Emmerton SAMSON STARLYTE 4726|Glennie 28 87
2nd  |Loretta Morris CASCADE 5775|Fairholme 29
Chelsea Toomey ONE MORE PRETTY POSER 5888|Fairholme 28
Meg Gillan ANOTHER CONQUEST 5608|Fairholme 27
Tory Robertson KINGSMILL CASHMERE 5380|Fairholme 27 84
3rd Emily Hann ASTRONAUT 5908|Scots 29
Jasmine Alexanderson [BRADEYVALE ILLUSION 5307|Scots 28
Kate Sexton IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE 5107|Scots 27
Jedd Johnstone QUALOS WOODEN EPONA 5615|Scots 27 84
4th Holly Wickham ROYAL QUEST 5180|Scots 26
Ellika Whelan GOFORYOURLIFE 5659|Scots 26
Cidney Klein AIR EXPRESS 5976|Scots 24
Nikki Crowther Miss Pink 5043|Scots 20 76




Darling Downs Regional Champs May 2014 Showman results 9.5.14
Primary Showman 3 Phase Test -SM2
1Q No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dr g Rider Led Total Placing | 1Q points
5849|Holly Wilmington Euston Silk Ribbons Glennie 59.58 81 78 218.58 Champ 30
5646 |Brooke Boland Glenormiston Redmond St Johns, Roma 62.5 75 70 207.5 Res 29
5449 |Emily Lawrence Zem Sem Zawinfil Glennie 50.83 80 73 203.83 3 28
5702|Baringa Blowes Glenormiston Roosca St Johns Roma 61.25 71 67 199.25 4 27
5589|Eve Muirhead Linfield First Edition St Monicas Oakey 54,17 77 65 196.17 5 26
5812|Georgette Emmerton |Linwood Park Affection Mundubbera 59.58 75 77 211.58 HC
Primary Showman 4 Phase —45cm  Test -SM1
1Q No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dr g Rider Jump Led Total Placing | 1Q points
5616 |Kate Johnstone Binnowie Curtain Call Inglewood SS 56.6 85 78 90 309.6 Champ 30
5686 |Sarah Coggan Le Moulin Rouge Toowoomba Prep 60 88 69 83 300 Res 29
5283|Rebecca Roellgen Tweed Valley Flirt Glennie 62.5 81 73 75 291.5 3 28
5215[Phoebe Riordan Neenahs Diamonds and Pearls |Fairholme 60 87 68 75 290 4 27
5579|Grace Muirhead My Haven Riverdance Glennie 56.25 79 72 81 288.25 5 26
5764 |Keeleigh Wise Malibu Park poetry Toowoomba Prep 55.42 74 73 78 280.42 6 25
5258 |Piper Wise Special FX Toowoomba Prep 53.3 77 72 76 278.3 7 24
5791 | Mitchell Portbury Mt Moy Country Boy Kaimkillenbun SS 58.3 78 67 72 275.3 8 23
5534 (Bridie Emmerton Farleigh Katia Mundubbera 57.08 83 72 68 280.08 HC
5336[Madison Thomas Forrestway New Dawning St Johns Roma 53.75 76 E Ret. Retired
Secondary Showman 3 Phase Test -SM6
1Q No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dr ge |Rider Led Total Placing | 1Q points
5944 |Ashley Cavanagh Absolut Royalty St Josephs 65.6 82 86 233.6| Champ 30
5565 |Bree Robertson Ellesby Chief Invader Fairholme 59.2 82 88 229.2 Res 29
5911|Pip Mckee Arnage Amore Glennie 64.4 83 75 222.4 3 28
4358| Abbey Wilmington Euston preview Glennie 57.6 82 82 221.6 4 27
5665 |Theresa Heinrichs Kings Guardian St Josephs 66 80 66 212 5 26
Holly Wilkie Qr Glennie 52.8 69 77 198.8 6 25
Secondary Showman 4 Phase- 45cm
1Q No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dr g Rider Jump Led Total Placing | 1Q points
5290|Emily Coggan Glenormiston Rossconell Glennie 68.3 86 70 84 308.3 1 30
5159[Dominique Holtkamp [Bon Quan Dalby State High Schod  61.25 80 78 72 291.25 2 29
Secondary Showman 4 Phase- 60cm
1Q No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dr g Rider Jump Led Total Placing | 1Q points
5380 Tory Robertson Kingsmill Cashmere Fairholme 67.8 88 73 87 315.8 Champ 30
4726|Shelby Emmerton Samson Starlyte Glennie 62.6 83 80 87 312.6 Res 29
5572 |Maggie Gall KS Bravo Glennie 65.8 82 68 79 294.8 3 28
4541 [Hannah Portbury Don’t Forget the Lyrics oLscc 62.2 80 66 86 294.2 4 27
Rebecca Laird Total Doc Oakey State High School
4051 65.2 78 72 77 292.2 5 26
Katie Hayllor Senor Kratovski Dalby State High School
5248 62.6 82 66 79 289.6 6 25
5137 |Emma Lord Beau Glennie 59.2 76 65 77 277.2 7 24
4052 [Lauren Laird Isurava Gemini Oakey State High School 64.4 80 63 69 276.4 8 23
5604 |Aimee Sullivan Napelli Glennie 61.8 76 66 72 275.8 9 22
William Kropp Palace Nuisance Dalby State High School
5295 61.4 70 66 76 273.4 10 21
3941 |Emma Massey Neulara Jane Glennie 59.2 67 68 76 270.2 11 20
4718|Sarah Gwynne Box Ridge Blue Gum OLSSC 58.2 75 60 77 270.2 12 19
5467 |Phillipa Harris The Joker Scots PGC 65.8 72 65 62 264.8 13 18
5353 |Ashtyn Reedy Amina Glennie 53 72 67 70 262 14 17
5659|Ellika Whelan Goforyourlife Scots PGC 59.6 70 61 67 257.6 15 16
5915|Ellie Reedy Pepskador Glennie 50.2 66 67 69 252.2 16 15
5819|Amelia Doering Dream Recurring Fairholme 56.6 63 63 60 242.6 17 14
5196 |Jess Emmerson Kinnordy Gymara Faith Lutheren Collage 62.6 82 77 85 306.6 HC
Plainland
5793 |Lauren Bougoure Bush Hill Lord Emilio Fairholme 57.8 77 E 69 203.8 Elim
Secondary Showman 4 Phase-85cm Test -SM3
1Q No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dr g Rider Jump Led Total Placing | 1Q points
4577|Elise Crawford Not Guilty OLSSC 65.2 85 74 80 304.2 Champ 30
5093 |Annika Werny BJ Cognac Dalby State High School 66.4 74 71 77 288.4 Res 29
4716|Alistar Schramm Zero Degrees TGS 68.4 87 75 55 285.4 3 28
5698 |Nikki Crowther Appreciation Scots 65.8 76 63 35 239.8 4 27
5967|Cidney Klein Air Express Scots 55 68 59 38 220 Elim




Showman Primary
Teams DD May 2014

1st The Glennie School Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK 30
RIBBONS
The Glennie School Rebecca Roellgen TWEED VALLEY FLIRT 28
The Glennie School Emily Lawrence ZEM ZEM ZAWINUL 28 86
The Glennie School Grace Muirhead MY HAVEN 26
RIVERDANCE
2nd Toowooomba Prep Sarah Coggan LE MOULIN ROUGE 29
School
Toowoomba Prep Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK 25
School POETRY
Toowoomba Prep Piper Wise SPECIAL FX 24 78
School
Showman Secondary Teams DD May 2014
School Name Rider Name Horse Name
1st The Glennie School Emily Coggan GLENORMISTON ROSS| 30
Glennie Shelby Emmerton SAMSON STARLYTE 29
Glennie Maggie Gall KS BRAVO 28 87
The Glennie School Pip Mckee ARNAGE AMORE 28
2nd Dalby State High Dominique Holtkamp BON QUAN 29
School
Dalby State High Annika Werny BJ CONAC 28
School
Dalby Sate High School |Katie Hayllor SENOR KRATOVSKI 25 82
Dalby State High William Kropp PALACE NUISANCE 21
School
3rd The Glennie School Abbey Willmington EUSTON PREVIEW 27
The Glennie School Holly Wilkie Qr 25
Glennie Emma Lord BEAU 24 76
The Glennie School Aimee Sullivan NAPELLI 22
4th Fairholme College Tory Robertson KINGSMILL 30
CASHMERE
Fairholme College Bree Robertson ELLESBY CHIEF 29
INVADER
Fairholme College Amelia Doering DREAM RECURRING 14 73




CLASS RIDER LIST:
AMS5 First rider as per class
list SCORING
P&S First Rider has * then DD Regional Champs 11.5.14 2MINS PER RIDER
Pointg Overall Place
AM5 2 Phase A2
NOTE: For order of classes within the rings please see the RING RUNNING ORDER sheet,
. . . N . Overall Place
this running order may be changed during the day if required
Faults| Time K Faul Time l|Place |Class Po|Faults R Time || Faults|Tim{Place |Class Pg/Faults |Time [Place |Class pq Point| 1Q pts
Primary Qualifier 50cm Primary Qualifier 50cm
Phoebe Riordan** NEENAHS DIAMONDS & |Fairholme College 5215 o| 5822| o] 2797 1 30 o| 2453 1 30 0 50 1 30|  90|champion 30
Kaitlin Topalov HONEY Fairholme College 5725 o 678 o] 3328 3 28 o| 3056 4 27 0 60 3 27.5]  82.5|Reserve 29
Rebecca Roellgen TWEED VALLEY FLIRT The Glennie School 5283 1| 78.41 7 24 0| 27.03 2 29 0 58.28 2 29 82 3 28
RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH [Scots PGC
Max Keable 5752 0| 69.43] o] 3507 4 27 0] 3634 6 25 0 60 3 27.5| 795 4 27
Benjamin Dight STORM 5637 o] 6313] o 315 2 29 o] 27.22 3 28 4] 6572 10 21 78 5 26
Lexi Wilkinson JURARA MOET St Francis de Sales 5781 ol 7319 o 4031 5 26 0| 43.09 5 26 0 71.81 5 26 78 6 25
SPECIAL FX Toowoomba Preparatory
Piper Wise School 5258 1| 79.41 8 23 0] 369 7 24 0] 8116 8 23 70 7 24
MALIBU PARK POETRY Toowoomba Preparatory
Keeleigh Wise School 5764 0| 7431 4| 39.07 6 25 0] 3819 8 23 4|  85.03 12 19 67 8 23
Anna Hegerty JUSTINTIME Warwick St. Marys Catholic | 5193 4] 72.69 9 2 o| 3856 9 2 o] 8422 9 2| 66 9 2
Mitchell Portbury* MT MOY COUNTRY BOY | Kaimkillenbun SS 5791 4| 9813 11 20 o| 4237 10 21 o] 7941 7 2| 65 10 21
Felicity Sellick COCO Back Plains State School 5773 8| 89.78 10 21|E E 0 0 79.25 6 25 46 11 20
Lee-tisha Hansen MAJESTIC CASEY-LEE The Glennie School 5255)E E E 0|E E 0 4 77.81 11 20 20 12 19
#N/A #N/A #N/A | #N/A
Primary Qualifier 70cm Primary Qualifier 70cm
Tye Wickham MAJOR DUNDEE Scots PGC 5555 0| 62.62] 4| 39.25 1 30 12| 4181 2 29 0 63.31 1 30 89 1 30
Grace Muirhead MY HAVEN RIVERDANCE |The Glennie School 5579 o| e475| 4| 428 2 29 o| 36.44 1 30 ol 7653 3 28| 87 2 29
Rebecca Roellgen ** GLENORMISTON YEATS | The Glennie School 5724 o| 71.72| 4| s225 3 28 4| 3831 3 28 o 7559 2 29| 8 3 28
Kate Johnstone * BINNOWIE CURTAIN Inglewood State School 5616 E 0|E E 0 SCR #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A | #N/A
Primary Qualifier 90cm Primary Qualifier 90cm
Tara Wilkinson* LISSADELL SATIN St Francis de Sales 5369 4| 64.65 1 30 0| 24.91 1 30 0 80.97 1 30 90 1 30
Bridie Emmerton ** FARLEIGH KATIA Mundubbera State School 5534 4 62.97 HC #N/A 0| 26.31 HC #N/A 0 71.44|HC #N/A #N/A [HC
#N/A #N/A #N/A | #N/A
Primary Qualifier 80cm Primary Qualifier 80cm
Sarah Coggan ** LE MOULIN ROUGE Toowooomba prep School | gege o| 64.84 1 30 4| 39.03 2 29 o 7132 2 29| 88|champion 30
Tom Keable * LOVE THA GAME Scots PGC 5457 4| 65.78 3 28 0| 3175 1 30 0 66.94 1 30 88|Reserve 29
Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL  [Fairholme College 5564 4| 6279 2 29 4| 3322 3 28 4 6781 3 28] 85 3 28
#N/A #N/A #N/A | #N/A




Secondary Qualifier 70cm

Secondary Qualifier 70cm

Monica Huddleston HAPPY HERMIONE The Glennie School 5744 o 6378 o] 3647 1 30 0| 2697 2 29 o] 6297 1 30| 89|champon 30
Maggie Gall KS BRAVO The Glennie School 5572 o| e431] o] 37.41 3 28 4| 2791 8 23 o] 6487 2 29| 80|Reserve 29
Jamie Rodda LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE | The Glennie School 4573 0| 671] of 4124 4 27 o[ 32.93 4 27 4 78.5 10 21 75 3 28
Aimee Sullivan NAPELLI The Glennie School 5604 0| 70.41 4| 39.25 9 22 0 33.15 5 26 0 73.03 6 25 73 4 27
Phillipa Harris THE JOKER Scots PGC 5467 o] 7178] 4| 4216 10 21 o| 33.81 6 25 o] 7378 7 2] 70 5 26
Christopher Gleeson PALACE NUISANCE Dalby Christian College 5959 4] 695 1 19 4] 299 9 22 o 7169 5 26| 67 6 25
Ellika Whelan ** GOFORYOURLIFE Scots PGC 5659 o] 71.22] o] 4535 6 25 8| 47.69 10 21 4| 8062 1 20 66 7 24
Ellie Reedy KIRRABEE TOBIAS The Glennie School 5036 o] 69.06] 4| 4532 11 20 o| 2713 3 28 8| 6891 13 18] 66 3 23
Brittany Rodda TENTERFIELD SADDLER  [The Glennie School 5599 o| 69.22| o] 43.47 5 26 4| 52.56 15 16 o] 8313 8 23| 65 9 2
Nikki Crowther MISS PINK Scots PGC 5043 4| 73.28 14 17 4| 3191 1 20 o] 7075 3 28| 65 10 21
DONT FORGET THE oLscc
Hannah Portbury LYRICS 4541 o| 70.94| 4| 3753 7 24 4| 39.47 13 18 4| 7484 9 2| 64 11 20
Katie Hayllor ORARAPARK APPENDIX | Dalby State High School 5681 4| 7141 13 18 o] 265 1 30 12| 991 15 6] 64 12 19
Lucia Gillett ALL ABOUT BARNEY Downlands College 5914 o| 71.38] o] 4659 8 23 o| 36.45 7 24 8 86.6 17 1l 61 13 18
Abby Grayson BILL Assumption College 5797 0| 64.78 0 36.91 2 29|E E 0 0 71.04 4 27 56 14 17
Emma Lord BEAU The Glennie School 5137 5| 76.03 15 16 4] 364 12 19 4] 8753 12 9] =4 15 16
Emma Massey NEULARA JANE The Glennie School 3941)E E 0 4| 43.65 14 17 E 0 17 16 15
KASPAR Ipswich girls grammar school
Madison Clarke * 5101 o| e841| o] 4256lHc #N/A 8| 51.46 HC #N/A #N/A | #N/A
#NJA #NJA #NJA | #N/A
Secondary Qualifier 90cm Secondary Qualifier 90cm
Becky Gillan HALFPINT Fairholme College 5740 o] 15| 4| 3197 4 27 o| 23.78 1 30 4] 5569 3 28] 85|champion 30
Nikki Burraston DAKOTA Warwick HS 5666 0| 63.84 0| 32.07 1 30 4| 41.28 9 22 0 57.97 1 30 82|Reserve 29
Jasmine Alexanderson BRADEYVALE ILLUSION _|Scots PGC 5307 o| 57.53] 4| 32.16 5 26 o| 24.47 2 29 4 6237 4 27| 82 3 28
Holly Wickham ROYAL QUEST Scots PGC 5180 4] 61.47 7 24 o 25.43 3 28 4 e6.12 5 26| 78 4 27
William Dight * MANHATTAN Toowoo 5567 o] 67.75] 0] 39.69 2 29 8| 30.81 7 24 4 76.87 7 24| 77 5 26
Tom Coggan GLENORMISTON Toowoo 5290 o| 7031| 4| 4638 6 25 7| s0.06 6 25 4l 6975 6 5| 75 6 25
Sean Geraghty REGAL ROCK Faith Christian School 5210 4] 66.15 8 23 4] 37.73 3 23 o] 7078 2 2] 75 7 24
Claudia Dight IDEAS MAN Fairholme College 4581 o| 70.28| o] 46.44 3 28 4| 4178 10 21 7| 8691 8 83| 72 8 23
Felicity Cause PASQUIN Scots PGC 5244 4| 6878 9 2 o| 30.38 4 27 10 86 10 D 9 22
Cidney Klein AIR EXPRESS Scots PGC 5967 8| 70.34 10 21 12| 3753 11 20 8| 7315 9 2] 63 10 21
Gabrielle Turner ROCKY BALBOA 0oLSSC s601]E E E 0 16| 65.61 12 19 39| 114.54 1 20 39 11 20
Mikaela Brown NOT FOR PEANUTS Assumption College 5804 0 71.82|E E B 0 0| 32.62 5 26 E 0 26 12 19
MY SILENT PARTNER Rosewood State High School
Rachael Merritt 4764 o| 64.03|scr HC #N/A o| 2791 HC #N/A o 7472|HC #N/A | #N/A [He
Carol Burton ** OCEANUS Faith Lutheran College 5783 4] 73.84 HC #N/A o 34.28 HC #N/A 6] 89.22[HC #N/A_| #N/A [HC
Savanah Jorna SCOTTY PRINCE WMAC 5563 12| 6725 HC #NJA 4| 4513 HC #NJA o]  sa41HC #NJA_ | #N/A [HC
Secondary Qualifier Secondary Qualifier 100cm
Becky Gillan BELAH SOLOMA Fairholme College 5200 ol 63.31] o] 3216 1 30 o| 22.04 1 30 o 5115 1 30|  90|champion 30
Emily Bradfield KL PROFIT Scots PGC 5562 o 64.16] 12| 34.09 4 27 o| 25.22 2 29 0 60.6 2 29| 85|Reserve 29
William Dight * HOOBES Toowoomba Grammar 5950 0| 63.75 0| 37.41 2 29 0| 28.21 3 28 4 74.59 5 26 83 3 28
Alistair Schramm ZERO DEGREES Toowoomba Grammar 4716 o] 73.25] 8| 4159 3 28 4] 37.25 5 26 o] 7344 4 27]  s1 4 27
Annika Werny BJ CONAC Dalby State High School 5003 8| 61.25 7 24 3 7 24 o 6953 3 28] 76 5 26
Adrienne Geary ESB IRISH MEDAL Scots PGC 5556 4] 7135 6 25 o] 29.91 4 27 4| 76.94 7 24| 76 6 25
Emily Hann ASTRONAUT Scots PGC 5908 8 70 8 23 4 6 25 4 7612 6 x| 73 7 24
Emma Lord ** RIGIL KENT The Glennie School 4597 4] es5.88 5 26 12 3 23 18] 99.81 8 3] » 8 23
HOITY TOITY St. Hildas HC
Samantha Robertson 5096 o| €6.37| 4| 38.56[HC #N/A o| 2803 HC #NJA o| 70.06/HC #N/A | #N/A [He
Loretta Morris AUGUSTUS Fairholme College 5847 SCR an/A e E 0 E o| #N/A
William Kropp KAEPIC Dalby State High School 5961 SCR #N/A SCR #N/A E 0| #N/A




Secondary Qualifier
110cm

Secondary Qualifier 110cm

Courtney Mason JUST HIGH Pittsworth State School 5495 0[ 63.81 0| 34.53 1 30 0| 24.72 3 28 4 65.29 5 26 84|Champion 30
Nicole Murphy COPABELLAVIENNA | The Glennie School 5903 ol 671 o] 4022 2 29 o| 27.25 5 26 o| 7665 3 28| 83|Reserve 29
Annika Werny BALMORAL DR. MAGIC | Dalby State High School 5648 o| 67.31| 4| 4078 5 26 o| 23.84 2 29 12| 6894 9 2| 77 3 28
Meg Gillan ** ANOTHER CONQUEST _|Fairholme College 5608 4] 66.19 7 24 0 28 6 25 4 6247 4 27| 7 4 27
Katie Hayllor * JUST 1S Dalby State High School 5288 4] 6718 8 23 o| 2632 4 27 o 7347 6 5 75 5 26
Brittany Clark CECE MOSCATO Fairholme College 5904 8| 69.91 10 21 o] 2866 7 24 0 70.4 2 2] 74 5 25
Loretta Morris CASCADE Fairholme College 5775 o] 60.85] 4| 39.53 4 27 12| 436 9 22 8| 6128 8 3] » 7 24
Abbey Seidel SECRET ACCOUNT Scots PGC 4891 1| 73.03 6 25 o| 32.25 3 23 4] 79.06 7 2 n» 8 23
Sean Geraghty CHINA DOLL Faith Christian School 4563 o] 69.84] 4| 3537 3 28 8| 44.28 10 21 13| o087 11 20 69 9 22
Kate Sexton IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE | Scots PGC 5107 4| 6719 9 2 8 1 20 12| 7593 10 210 63 10 21
Emily Bradfield SHES MY MATE Scots PGC s600]E E 0 o| 23.44 1 30 o 5816 1 30 60 11 20
#N/A #N/A #N/A | anga
120cm Secondary Qualifier 120cm
Brittany Clark NIKKO Fairholme College 1| 7353 1 30 4| 4276 2 29 ol 77.44 1 30|  89|champion 30
Nicole Murphy ** WAT FLEUR DES LIS The Glennie School 5713 4| 678 2 29 4| 3241 1 30 4 765 2 29|  88[Reserve 29
Abbey Seidel * FINCH FARM BONO Scots PGC sg11[E E ANJA E 0 E o] #N/A
#NJA #NJA #N/A | /A
Secondary Qualifier 80cm Secondary Qualifier 80cm
Maddie Mathies GENTLE GEM Pittsworth State School 5327 o] 59.28] 0] 29.85 1 30 o] 24.06 1 30 o] 5278 1 30]  90[Champion 30
Kara Brown KC Assumption College 5806 0| 69.25 0| 33.19 2 29 0| 28.31 2 29 0 57.22 3 28 86|Reserve 29
QUALOS WOODEN Scots PGC
Jedd Johnston ** EPONA 5615 o| 65.53] o] 35.06 5 26 o| 33.34 7 24 o] 6756 5 6| 76 3 28
Amelia Doering DREAM RECURRING Fairholme College 5819 o 6446] 4| 32.06 8 23 4] 27.94 9 22 o] 5303 2 2] 74 4 27
Shelby Emmerton * SAMSON STARLYTE The Glennie School 4726 o] e6.84] 0] 339 3 28 4] 5032 13 18 o] 6128 4 27| 73 5 26
BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO |Fairholme College
Lauren Bougoure 5793 ol 67.81] o] 3622 6 25 o| 2885 3 28 4 712 13 18] 71 6 25
Eden Willmington MORNING NEWS The Glennie School 4848 o es78] 4| 44 10 21 o 33.3 5 26 o] 754 7 2] 711 7 24
Lauren Laird GUINESS Oakey state high school 5673 o] 60.63] 0| 37.66 7 24 o 30.94 4 27 4| 67.94 12 19 70 8 23
Rebecca Laird TOTALDOC Oakey state high school 4051 o] 629] o] 3441 4 27 8| 43.93 12 19 4] 5691 9 22 8 9 22
Nikki Crowther APPRECIATION Scots PGC 5608 4] 56.37 11 20 4] 34.03 11 20 o] 6853 6 25| 65 10 21
Elise Crawford NOT GUILTY 0oLSSC 4577 o| 6207] 4| 33.87 9 2 4] 47.63 10 21 4 63.19 10 21 64 11 20
Ashtyn Reedy AMINA The Glennie School 5353 4] 59.63 12 19 o 33.8 6 25 4 6463 11 20 64 12 19
Ellie Reedy PEPSKADOR The Glennie School 5915 8| 69.71 13 18 4] 2593 3 23 o] 8382 8 23] 64 13 18
ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER |Fairholme College
Bree Robertson 5565 SCR #N/A SCR #N/A SCR #N/A | /A




IQ Darling Downs Championships
Primary Preliminary Championship

[Horse

[Rider

[Class Pts| Agg % |

GLENORMISTON ROOSCA
TWEED VALLEY FLIRT
GLENORMISTON REDMOND
FARLEIGH CATNIP
WARREGO TINKERBELL
EUSTON SILK RIBBONS

MY HAVEN RIVERDANCE
BINNOWIE CURTAIN CALL
MALIBU PARK POETRY

JURARA MOET

Baringa Blowes
Rebecca Roellgen
Brooke Boland
Tye Wickham
Phoebe Riordan
Holly Willmington
Grace Muirhead
Kate Johnstone
Keeleigh Wise
Lexi Wilkinson

FORRESTWAY NEW DAWNINC Madison Thomas

SPECIAL FX
JUSTIN TIME

LINDFIELD FIRST EDITION

STORM

ZEM ZEM ZAWINUL
LINWOOD PARK AFFECTION

FARLEIGH KATIA

Piper Wise
Anna Hegerty
Eve Muirhead
Benjamin Dight
Emily Lawrence

Georgette Emmerton

Bridie Emmerton

57
57
56
53
53
52
47
46
44
38
37.5
37
37
36
35
34.5
0
0

128.8085
128.7625
128.1689
124.8286
124.6697
124.2809
114.1095
119.4607
113.0268
106.7349
109.0217
108.7458
108.2316
108.5493
106.3169
107.0025
112.4164
123.6413

Primary
Prelim 1.2

W NN
O N o

oo_\_\—\l\)—\l\)—\l\)l\)l\)l\)l\)l\)
OO NN W-01h~h 0O

61.635
61.154
64.038
60.481
63.365
58.846
59.327
56.635
58.462
50.865
57.500
54.615
56.058
55.288
52.404
55.481
54.808
61.250

N Primary
© Prelim 1.3

NN W
N O O

NDNDNDNDNDN
W =20 N 0 b

15.5
20
17
18
19

15.5

67.174
67.609
64.130
64.348
61.304
65.435
54.783
62.826
54.565
55.870
51.522
54.130
52.174
53.261
53.913
51.522
57.609
62.391

Champion
Reserve



IQ Darling Downs 2014

Primary Novice Championship

[Horse

[Rider

[Class Pts| Agg % |

LE MOULIN ROUGE

NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS
LISSADELL SATIN

RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH

Sarah Coggan
Phoebe Riordan
Tara Wilkinson
Tom Keable

60
58
55
55

129.6798
122.4015
113.5739
109.5739

Primary
Novice 2.3

NINN W
o0 N © O

63.966
60.259
55.431
55.431

Primary
nov 2.2

30
29
28
27

65.714
62.143
58.143
54.143

Champ
Reserve
3
4



IQ Darling Downs

Intermediate Preliminary Championship

[Total Pts| Agg % | £

[Horse [Rider

MONTREZ Jessica Spencer 59 125.0753
GUINESS Lauren Laird 58 126.8395
BRADEYVALE ILLUSION Jasmine Alexanderson 57 120.9365
DREAM RECURRING Amelia Doering 54 118.01
HALFPINT Becky Gillan 53 115.1672
QT Holly Wilkie 50 108.3361
KIRRABEE TOBIAS Ellie Reedy 48 106.6472

& N3 Preliminary
1.2

NDNNDNDN
A~ O NO ©

61.923
66.731
58.654
56.923
57.885
54.423
54.038

w Int. Prelim

©13

NDNDNDNDNDN
A~ OO 0 © N

63.152
60.109
62.283
61.087
57.283
53.913
52.609

Champ
Reserve

NOoO O b

S 1Qpts



IQ Darling Downs
Secondary Preliminary Championship

[Horse [Rider

| Total Pts | Agg % |

Absolut Royalty Ashley Cavanagh
BALMORAL DR. MAGIC Annika Werny

NAPELLI Aimee Sullivan
RAHANE PEARLA Thomas Lord
KS BRAVO Maggie Gall
GREENDALE COUNTRY MUSIC Rebecca Laird
THE JOKER Phillipa Harris
GOFORYOURLIFE Ellika Whelan
ANOTHER CONQUEST Meg Gillan
MISS PINK Nikki Crowther
ALL ABOUT BARNEY Lucia Gillett
AIR EXPRESS Cidney Klein

MOMENTS IN TIME Tahlia Blanch

58
56
55
54
52

51.5
49
46
44

435
39
21

0

131.0284
127.8679
127.0151
127.0569
124.4314
125.1087
122.8595
123.2525
121.4632
120.8696
106.5803
58.69565
128.0769

Secondary
Prelim 1.3

N W
[(e e}

O N =2PDNNNNNNN
. ©OONUUTWoONPrMO

66.413
64.022
61.630
60.326
61.739
62.609
59.783
61.522
59.348
58.370
46.196
58.696
62.500

Secondary
Prelim 1.2

N WN NN
01 O © N 0

235
26
21
22

235
20

64.615
63.846
65.385
66.731
62.692
62.500
63.077
61.731
62.115
62.500
60.385

65.577

R8BS EQpts

26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19



IQ Darling Downs

Intermediate Novice Championship

[Horse [Rider [ Total Pts| Agg % |
ROYAL QUEST Holly Wickham 60 154.0099
SAMSON STARLYTE Shelby Emmerton 58 150.3103
ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Bree Robertson 56 144.5788
BON QUAN Dominique Holtkamp 53 139.0197
"LUCA" MURRUMBOOEE DECEPTION Clara Rudd 53 135.835
NEULARA JANE Emma Massey 50 131.0443

Intermediat
¥ e Novice

23

61.724
59.310
56.293
53.448
56.121
52.759

Int. novice

NN DN W

NN
[62 3]

62.286
62.000
60.286
58.571
53.714
53.286

Champ
Reserve
3

4
5
6



2014 1Q Darling Downs Championships
Secondary Novice Dressage Championship

[Horse [Rider | Total Pts| Agg % |
BJ CONAC Annika Werny 60 135.5099
APPRECIATION Nikki Crowther 55 126.5123
EUSTON PREVIEW Abbey Willmington 54 126.3793
ESB IRISH MEDAL Adrienne Geary 54 125.9901
TOTAL DOC Rebecca Laird 52 124.1182
IDEAS MAN Claudia Dight 51 124.0148
CARTIER MFI Tory Robertson 49 123.4852
AARKLE Jamie Rodda 49 120.2808
IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE Kate Sexton 44 117.2833
DONT FORGET THE LYRICS Hannah Portbury 41 109.6921
QUALOS WOODEN EPONA Jedd Johnstone 21 61.2069
CAROUSELS CANTATA Brooke Longmuir 0 129.8621
WOODLANDS LEGACY Amber Hamilton 0 127.9433

Secondary
Novice 2.2

NDNNDNW
o 01 © N O

NN NN
CO SN WR

66.724
64.655
66.379
63.276
65.690
62.586
62.414
64.138
62.069
58.621
61.207
65.862
62.586

Secondary
Novice 2.2

w
o

28
25
29
24
27
26
23
22
21

68.786 Champion

61.857
60.000
62.714
58.429
61.429
61.071
56.143
55.214
51.071

64.000
65.357

Reserve



IQ Darling Downs 25 S5 "
Secondary Elementary Championship R =R c
S Ew S E® g
o L™ O 9™
Horse Rider TotalPts| Agg% | o W > » > &)
KINGS GUARDIAN Theresa Heinrichs 60 126.9583 30 63.958 30 63.000 Champ 30
ASTRONAUT Emily Hann 58 120.4931 29 61.806 29 58.688 reserve 29
CAPPARIS EINSTEIN John Lord 55 117.7986 28 61.111 27 56.688 3 28
ARNAGE AMORE Pip Mckee 54 112.1319 26 53.819 28 58.313 4 27
RATHOWEN RUSSELL Bridget Hegerty 53 112.4444 27 56.319 26 56.125 5 26




IQ Darling Downs > - "
Secondary Medium Championship 2 E 2 E k=

s .2 5 2 o

o9 o9 aQ

- o QD - o QAN

Horse Rider TotalPts| Agg% | v = < n =< g
ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm 60 124.7009 30 63.611 30 61.090 Champ 30
KINGSMILL CASHMERE Tory Robertson 58 118.3173 29 59.792 29 58.526 | Reserve 29
NOT GUILTY Elise Crawford 56 115.0481 28 57.292 28 57.756 3 28
SENOR KRATOVSKI Katie Hayllor 54 110.6571 27 56.875 27 53.782 4 27
FLETCHER JONES Jayde Novak 0 130.9188 0 66.111 0 64.808 HC 0




IQ Darling Downs

> >
] ©
Small Tour Championship 2 & 0993 2 -
g x 8 g5
[Horse [Rider [Class Pts| Agg% | m @ © n £
Argyle Emily Coggan 60 1226316 30 62303 30  60.329

S 1Q pts



10.5.14 1Q DD Regional Champs Primary
Dressage Teams
1st Rebecca Roellgen TWEED VALLEY FLIRT 5283(Glennie 29
Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS 5849(Glennie 25
Grace Muirhead MY HAVEN RIVERDANCE 5579|Glennie 24 78
Emily Lawrence ZEM ZEM ZAWINUL 5449(Glennie 15
2nd Baringa Blowes GLENORMISTON ROOSCA 5702|St John's Roma 30
Brooke Boland GLENORMISTON REDMOND 5646(St John's Roma 28
Madison Thomas FORRESTWAY NEW 5336|St John's Roma 20 78
DAWNING
3rd Sarah Coggan LE MOULIN ROUGE 5686|Prep 30
Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY 5764(Prep 22
Piper Wise SPECIAL FX 5258|Prep 19 71
Secondary Dressage Teams
Ist Holly Wickham Royal Quest Scots 30
Emily Hann ASTRONAUT 5908(Scots 29
Nikki Crowther Appreciation 5698|Scots 29 88
Jasmine Alexanderson BRADEYVALE ILLUSION 5307(Scots 28
2nd Emily Coggan Argyle 5291(Glennie 30
Shelby Emmerton Samson Starlyte Glennie 29
Aimee Sullivan NAPELLI 5604|Glennie 28 87
Pip Mckee ARNAGE AMORE 5911|Glennie 27
Jessica Spencer MONTREZ 5958(Dalby SHS 30
Annika Werny BJ CONAC 5093(Dalby SHS 30
3rd Katie Hayllor SENOR KRATOVSKI 5248(Dalby SHS 27 87
Dominique Holtkamp Bon Quan Dalby SHS 27
4th Tory Robertson KINGSMILL CASHMERE 5380(Fairholme 29
Bree Robertson Ellesby Chief Invader Fairholme 28
Amelia Doering DREAM RECURRING 5819(Fairholme 27 84
Becky Gillan HALFPINT 5740|Fairholme 26




IQ Darling Downs 2014
Dalby

XA
7o)

DRESSAGE

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES (9 Chris Girling
AUSTRALIA
Primary Prelim 1.2 B Francine Gosden FINAL
Bridle No [Horse Rider C B Errors Score Place
5646 |GLENORMISTON REDMOND Brooke Boland 69('12)31 58('58)46 64.038 1
5564 |WARREGO TINKERBELL Phoebe Riordan 64('2)38 62('16)92 63.365 2
5702 |GLENORMISTON ROOSCA Baringa Blowes 63(2)4 6 59(2)2 3 61.635 3
5534 |FARLEIGH KATIA Bridie Emmerton 63(2)4 6 58(2)5 4 61.250 HC
5283 |TWEED VALLEY FLIRT Rebecca Roellgen 61('81)54 61('21)54 61.154 4
4990 |FARLEIGH CATNIP Tye Wickham 60('3)77 60('??)85 60.481 5
5579 |MY HAVEN RIVERDANCE Grace Muirhead 63(52)6 9 55(3)8 5 59.327 6
5849 |EUSTON SILK RIBBONS Holly Willmington 6?1?6?5 57('%08 58.846 7
5764 [(MALIBU PARK POETRY Keeleigh Wise 62('68)85 5?19]:;8 58.462 8
5336 |FORRESTWAY NEW DAWNING [Madison Thomas 61('%23 5:(31(;:7 57.500 9
5616 |BINNOWIE CURTAIN CALL Kate Johnstone 5313;))8 55(3)6 2 56.635 10
5193 |JUSTIN TIME Anna Hegerty 57.115 86.000 |, | 55058 11
(16) (10)
5449 |ZEM ZEM ZAWINUL Emily Lawrence 52(31‘;32 5?13())0 55.481 12
Primary prelim 1.2.xlsm Page 1 Printed at 9:00 PM on 14/05/2014



IQ Darling Downs 2014 (*’
* *
Dalby K\
x o

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C__ Chris Girling DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Primary Prelim 1.2 B Francine Gosden FINAL
Bridle No |Horse Rider C B Errors Score Place
5589 |LINDFIELD FIRST EDITION Eve Muirhead 5?1'21?1 52 %‘;6 55.288 13
5812 |LINWOOD PARK AFFECTION  [Georgette Emmerton 511'54())0 5?&11)5 54.808 HC
. . 58.654 50.577
5258 |SPECIAL FX Piper Wise (12) (16) 54.615 14
o 55.192 49.615
5637 |[STORM Benjamin Dight (17) (17) 52.404 15
5781 |JURARA MOET Lexi Wilkinson 52.500 49.231 50.865 16
(18) (18)
5841 |BLACKWOOD LIBERTY Piper Wise
5826 |[(BEACON Laynee Saal

Primary prelim 1.2.xlsm Page 2 Printed at 9:00 PM on 14/05/2014



IQ Darling Downs 2014 (*(
% *
Dalby K\
*

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C _ Carole Tozer DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Primary Prelim 1.3 FINAL
Bridle No [Horse Rider C Errors | Score Place
5283 |TWEED VALLEY FLIRT Rebecca Roellgen 67(16)0 o 67.609 1
. 67.174
5702 [GLENORMISTON ROOSCA Baringa Blowes ) 67.174 2
— 65.435
5849 |[EUSTON SILK RIBBONS Holly Willmington 3) 65.435 3
4990 |[FARLEIGH CATNIP Tye Wickham 64(2)4 8 64.348 4
64.130
5646 (GLENORMISTON REDMOND Brooke Boland (5) 64.130 5
62.826
5616 [BINNOWIE CURTAIN CALL Kate Johnstone 6) 62.826 6
- 62.391
5534 |FARLEIGH KATIA Bridie Emmerton ) 62.391 HC
. 61.304
5564 |WARREGO TINKERBELL Phoebe Riordan (8) 61.304 7
57.609
5812 [LINWOOD PARK AFFECTION Georgette Emmerton ) 57.609 HC
5781 [JURARA MOET Lexi Wilkinson 5?1%30 55.870 8
. 54.783
5579 |MY HAVEN RIVERDANCE Grace Muirhead (1) 54.783 9
. . 54.565
5764 |MALIBU PARK POETRY Keeleigh Wise (12) 54.565 10
5258 |[SPECIAL FX Piper Wise 5‘(1'113:;0 54.130 11
Primary Prelim 1.3.xIlsm Page 1 Printed at 9:00 PM on 14/05/2014




IQ Darling Downs 2014
Dalby

XA
7<)

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C _ Carole Tozer DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Primary Prelim 1.3 FINAL
Bridle No |Horse Rider C Errors Score Place
5637 |STORM Benjamin Dight 5?1"21)3 53.913 12
. 53.261
5589 |LINDFIELD FIRST EDITION Eve Muirhead (15) 53.261 13
5193 |JUSTIN TIME Anna Hegerty 551'34 52.174 14
. 51.522 _
5449 |ZEM ZEM ZAWINUL Emily Lawrence =17) 1 51.522 =15
. 51.522 _
5336 |FORRESTWAY NEW DAWNING [Madison Thomas (=17) 51.522 =15
5258 |SPECIAL FX Piper Wise SCR
5826 [(BEACON Laynee Saal SCR
Primary Prelim 1.3.xIlsm Page 2

Printed at 9:00 PM on 14/05/2014




IQ Darling Downs 2014 (*’
* *
Dalby ‘\
r o

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C __ Chris Girling DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Primary nov 2.2 FINAL
Bridle No |Horse Rider C Errors Score Place
5686 |LE MOULIN ROUGE Sarah Coggan 65('17)14 65.714 1
NEENAHS DIAMONDS & . 62.143
5215 PEARLS Phoebe Riordan ) 62.143 2
. 58.143
5369 |LISSADELL SATIN Tara Wilkinson ) 58.143 3
54.143
5752 |RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH Tom Keable 54.143 4

(4)

prim nov 2.2.xIsm Page 1 Printed at 8:58 PM on 14/05/2014



IQ Darling Downs 2014 (*’
* *
Dalby ‘\
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COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C _ Sandi Gillott DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Primary Novice 2.3 B Karen Herald FINAL
Bridle No |Horse Rider C B Errors Score Place
5686 |LE MOULIN ROUGE Sarah Coggan 62('19)31 65('%00 63.966 1
NEENAHS DIAMONDS & . 60.172 60.345
5215 PEARLS Phoebe Riordan ) 2) 60.259 2
5752 |RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH Tom Keable 52('5’)31 57(',?)31 55.431 3
5369 |LISSADELL SATIN Tara Wilkinson 55172 55.690 55.431 4

&) (4)

prim novice 2.3.xIsm Page 1 Printed at 8:59 PM on 14/05/2014



IQ Darling Downs 2014 (,I
* *
Dalby ‘\
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E__ Sand Gillott
COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C _ Karen Herald DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Secondary Elementary 3.2 FINAL
Bridle No |Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place
5665 |KINGS GUARDIAN Theresa Heinrichs 63('%56 64('18)61 1 | 63.958 1
5908 |ASTRONAUT Emily Hann 60(';)17 63(';;’4 61.806 2
4912 |CAPPARIS EINSTEIN John Lord 60(';’)7 2 61('3?)50 61.111 3
5192 |RATHOWEN RUSSELL Bridget Hegerty 54(5’)06 58('2)33 56.319 4
5911 |ARNAGE AMORE Pip Mckee 53333 54.306 53.819 5

®) ®)

elementary 3.2.xlsm Page 1 Printed at 8:50 PM on 14/05/2014



IQ Darling Downs 2014 (,I
* *
Dalby ‘\
* -

E Kaye Paulsen
COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C _ Sheryl hering DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Secondary Elementary 3.3 FINAL

Bridle No |Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place
5665 |KINGS GUARDIAN Theresa Heinrichs 60('12)50 65('17)50 63.000 1
5908 |ASTRONAUT Emily Hann 59('25)00 57('2)7 5 58.688 2
5911 |ARNAGE AMORE Pip Mckee 55(';)50 60('2)7 S 58.313 3
4912 |CAPPARIS EINSTEIN John Lord 53(':)50 60('31)25 56.688 4
5192 [RATHOWEN RUSSELL Bridget Hegerty 55('2)00 57('5)50 56.125 5
0.000 0.000 0.000 6

(6) (6)

elem 3.3.xIsm Page 1 Printed at 8:48 PM on 14/05/2014



IQ Darling Downs 2014 (*’
* *
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E  Sandi Gillott
COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C  Karen Herald DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Secondary Medium 4.1 FINAL
Bridle No |Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place
5896 |FLETCHER JONES Jayde Novak 65(';1)17 66('18)06 66.111 HC
4716 |(ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm 63('3)33 63('2)89 1 63.611 1
5380 |KINGSMILL CASHMERE Tory Robertson 58(';)50 60('2)33 1 59.792 2
4577 |NOT GUILTY Elise Crawford 57(25)39 56('59)44 57.292 3
5248 [SENOR KRATOVSKI Katie Hayllor 54(53)0 6 59(:)4 4 56.875 4
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IQ Darling Downs 2014 (*’
* *
Dalby ‘\
r o

E Kaye Paulsen
COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C___ Sheryl Hering DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Secondary Medium 4.2 FINAL
Bridle No |Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place

5896 |FLETCHER JONES Jayde Novak 63('%7 7 66('15)38 64.808 HC
4716 |(ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm 60('2)41 61('2)38 61.090 1
5380 |KINGSMILL CASHMERE Tory Robertson 56(';;’5 60('3?)56 2 | 58526 2
4577 |NOT GUILTY Elise Crawford 55(':)69 59('1)44 57.756 3
5248 [SENOR KRATOVSKI Katie Hayllor 54('2)59 53(';05 2 | 53782 4

medium 4.2.xIlsm Page 1 Printed at 8:57 PM on 14/05/2014



IQ Darling Downs 2014
Dalby

E Sandi Gillott

XA
7<)

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C _ Karen Herald DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Secondary Prix St. George FINAL
Bridle No |Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place
5291 |Argyle Emily Coggan 61('10)53 63}'5;)3 62.303 1
PSG.xIsm Page 1 Printed at 9:01 PM on 14/05/2014



IQ Darling Downs 2014
Dalby

E Sandi Gillott

XA
7<)

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C _ Karen Herald DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Secondary Inter 1 PROGRESSIVE
Bridle No |Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place
5291 |Argyle Emily Coggan 57('15)00 63('11)58 60.329 1
inter 1.xlsm Page 1 Printed at 8:55 PM on 14/05/2014



IQ Darling Downs 2014 (*’
* *
Dalby ‘\
r o

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C _ Karen Crommelin DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Int. Preliminary 1.2 FINAL
Bridle No |Horse Rider C Errors Score Place
5673 |GUINESS Lauren Laird 66('17)31 66.731 1
5958 [MONTREZ Jessica Spencer 61('2)2 3 61.923 2
. 58.654
5307 |(BRADEYVALE ILLUSION Jasmine Alexanderson 3) 58.654 3
5740 |HALFPINT Becky Gillan 57('2)85 57.885 4
. . 56.923
5819 |DREAM RECURRING Amelia Doering 5) 56.923 5
5897 |QT Holly Wilkie 54('2)23 54.423 6
5036 |KIRRABEE TOBIAS Ellie Reedy 54('%38 54.038 7

int prelim 1.2.xIlsm Page 1 Printed at 8:51 PM on 14/05/2014



IQ Darling Downs 2014 (*’
* *
Dalby ‘\
r o

E  Sandi Gillott
COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C _ Karen Herald DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Int. Prelim 1.3 FINAL
Bridle No |Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place
5958 |[MONTREZ Jessica Spencer 62(%0 o 63(5)9 6 63.152 1
5307 |BRADEYVALE ILLUSION Jasmine Alexanderson 60(2)5 2 63('?)13 62.283 2
5819 |DREAM RECURRING Amelia Doering 58('3)96 63(';)7 8 61.087 3
5673 |GUINESS Lauren Laird 58.478 61.739 60.109 4
(4) 4)
5740 |HALFPINT Becky Gillan 55('52)17 59('2)48 57.283 5
50.652 57.174
5897 |QT Holly Wilkie 53.913 6
Y (7) (6)
5036 |KIRRABEE TOBIAS Ellie Reedy 52('2’;9 1 52('%26 52.609 7

int prelim 1.3.xIsm Page 1 Printed at 8:52 PM on 14/05/2014



IQ Darling Downs 2014
Dalby

XA
7Oy

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C___ Clare Matthews DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Secondary Prelim 1.2 FINAL
Bridle No[Horse Rider C Errors Score Place
5451 |RAHANE PEARLA Thomas Lord 66('17)31 66.731 1
5965 |MOMENTS IN TIME Tahlia Blanch 65('2)7 7 65.577 HC
5604 |NAPELLI Aimee Sullivan 65(':‘;’;35 65.385 2
5944 [Absolut Royalty Ashley Cavanagh 64("?)1 5 64.615 3
. 63.846
5648 |BALMORAL DR. MAGIC Annika Werny 5) 63.846 4
5467 |THE JOKER Phillipa Harris 63('2)7 7 63.077 5
5572 |KS BRAVO Maggie Gall 62('%92 62.692 6
5043 |MISS PINK Nikki Crowther 6?;58(;0 62.500 =7
. 62.500 _
5670 |GREENDALE COUNTRY MUSIC |Rebecca Laird <8) 62.500 =7
. 62.115
5608 |ANOTHER CONQUEST Meg Gillan (10) 62.115 9
. 61.731
5659 |GOFORYOURLIFE Ellika Whelan (N 61.731 10
5914 |ALL ABOUT BARNEY Lucia Gillett 6(()%32?5 60.385 11
5976 |AIR EXPRESS Cidney Klein Elim
5893 |AMOUR LA VIE Stephanie Poulsen SCR

sec prelim 1.2.xlsm
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IQ Darling Downs 2014

X4
7Oy

Dalby
E Karen Crommelin
COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C___ Kaye Paulsen DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Secondary Prelim 1.3 FINAL
Bridle No|Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place
5944 |Absolut Royalty Ashley Cavanagh 67('13)9 1 65(';‘)35 66.413 1
5648 |BALMORAL DR. MAGIC Annika Werny 65(';)35 62('36)09 64.022 2
5670 |GREENDALE COUNTRY MUSIC |Rebecca Laird 65(';))00 6(();271)7 62.609 3
5965 |MOMENTS IN TIME Tahlia Blanch 62('2)26 62(":)7 4 62.500 HC
5572 |KS BRAVO Maggie Gall 60('3)35 63('2)4 3 61.739 4
5604 |NAPELLI Aimee Sullivan 63.043 60.217 61.630 5
(4) (=7)
5659 |GOFORYOURLIFE Ellika Whelan 61 ('gf7 61 (':;57 61.522 6
5451 |RAHANE PEARLA Thomas Lord 5%51?5 61('2)87 60.326 7
5467 |THE JOKER Phillipa Harris 6((’;%(;0 59(‘5)65 50.783 8
5608 |ANOTHER CONQUEST Meg Gillan 60(';5)52 5(5:?3)3 59.348 9
5976 |AIR EXPRESS Cidney Klein 6?;230 5(%” 58.696 10
5043 |MISS PINK Nikki Crowther 58.696 58.043 58.370 11
(12) (=10)

5914 |ALL ABOUT BARNEY Lucia Gillett 4‘:@‘;‘5 4?%2)6 46.196 12
5893 |AMOUR LA VIE Stephanie Poulsen SCR

sec prelim 1.3.xlsm
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IQ Darling Downs 2014
Dalby

XA
7<)

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C _ Karen Crommelin DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Int. novice 2.2 FINAL
Bridle No |Horse Rider C Errors Score Place
5180 |[ROYAL QUEST Holly Wickham 62(12)8 6 62.286 1
62.000
4726 |SAMSON STARLYTE Shelby Emmerton ) 62.000 2
60.286
5565 |ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Bree Robertson 3) 60.286 3
5159 [BON QUAN Dominique Holtkamp 58('45)71 58.571 4
"LUCA" MURRUMBOOEE 53.714
5562 DECEPTION Clara Rudd (5) 53.714 5
3941 [NEULARA JANE Emma Massey 53('62)86 53.286 6
5567 |[MANHATTAN William Dight SCR
5196 |[KALUDA GOLD Jess Emmerson SCR

int. nov 2.2.xlsm
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IQ Darling Downs 2014

XA
7<)

Dalby
H Francine Gosden
COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C___ Sheryl Hering DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Intermediate Novice 2.3 FINAL
Bridle No [Horse Rider H C Errors Score Place

5180 [ROYAL QUEST Holly Wickham 61(';3)79 62('%69 61.724 1
4726 |SAMSON STARLYTE Shelby Emmerton 58('27)93 59('2)28 59.310 2
5565 |[ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Bree Robertson 57('??)31 54(';5)55 56.293 3

"LUCA" MURRUMBOOEE 57.069 55.172
5562 DECEPTION Clara Rudd 4) 3) 56.121 4
5159 [(BON QUAN Dominique Holtkamp 52('55)86 54('53)10 53.448 5
3941 [NEULARA JANE Emma Massey 52('2')14 53(.61)03 52.759 6
5567 [MANHATTAN William Dight SCR
5196 |KALUDA GOLD Jess Emmerson SCR

Int. nov 2.3.xIsm
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IQ Darling Downs 2014
Dalby

XA
7O

E  SandiGillott
COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C _ Karen Herald DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Secondary Novice 2.2 PROGRESSIVE
Bridle No |Horse Rider E C Errors Score Place
5093 (BJ CONAC Annika Werny 68(11)4 3 69(:')2 9 68.786 1
5931 |WOODLANDS LEGACY Amber Hamilton 66(';)29 64('22;36 65.357 HC
5929 |CAROUSELS CANTATA Brooke Longmuir 67('22;36 60('57)14 64.000 HC
5556 |ESB IRISH MEDAL Adrienne Geary 63(';)29 62('2)00 62.714 2
5698 |APPRECIATION Nikki Crowther 60(';14 63('2)00 61.857 3
4581 |IDEAS MAN Claudia Dight 63(';)43 59('67)14 61.429 4
5584 |CARTIER MFI Tory Robertson 63('5)7 ! 58('5’)7 ! 61.071 5
4358 |EUSTON PREVIEW Abbey Willmington 61('71)43 58('88)57 60.000 6
4051 |[TOTAL DOC Rebecca Laird 57(5)8 6 59(75)7 L 58.429 7
5968 |AARKLE Jamie Rodda 52?3)7 5?%?9 56.143 8
5107 |IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE Kate Sexton 5(6;'?3)7 5%51;1 55.214 9
4541 |DONT FORGET THE LYRICS Hannah Portbury 52 1‘2‘;’7 5(()%22?6 51.071 10
5615 |[QUALOS WOODEN EPONA Jedd Johnstone Ret

sec novice 2.2.xlsm
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IQ Darling Downs 2014
Dalby

XA
7<)

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 May 2014 JUDGES C _ Clare Matthews DRESSAGE
AUSTRALIA
Secondary Novice 2.3 FINAL
Bridle No |Horse Rider C Errors Score Place
5093 |BJ CONAC Annika Werny 66('17)24 66.724 1
- 66.379
4358 |EUSTON PREVIEW Abbey Willmington 2) 66.379 2
. 65.862
5929 |CAROUSELS CANTATA Brooke Longmuir ) 65.862 HC
4051 |TOTAL DOC Rebecca Laird 65('f;’° 65.690 3
5698 |APPRECIATION Nikki Crowther 64('2)55 64.655 4
5968 |AARKLE Jamie Rodda 64('61)38 64.138 5
5556 |ESB IRISH MEDAL Adrienne Geary 63}'72)7 6 1 63.276 6
. 62.586
5931 |WOODLANDS LEGACY Amber Hamilton 8) 62.586 HC
4581 |IDEAS MAN Claudia Dight 6(2;58?6 62.586 7
5584 |CARTIER MFI Tory Robertson fo(');“ 62.414 8
62.069
5107 |IVY BANK BILLIONAIRE Kate Sexton 1) 62.069 9
61.207
5615 |QUALOS WOODEN EPONA Jedd Johnstone (12) 61.207 10
58.621
4541 |DONT FORGET THELYRICS  |Hannah Portbury (13) 58.621 11

sec novice 2.3.xlsm
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Champion Secondary School

Fairholme

710(3rd

Dalby SHS

423|4th

Champion Primary School

Scots PGC

221|3rd

St Francis de Sales 185|4th

Grand Champion School

School

Primary Points

Secondary Points |Total Points Place




9.5.14 1Q Darling Downs -Primary Show Hack
1Q No. Rider Horse School Phase 1- InHand | Phase 2- Rider Class Phase 3- Show Hack | Total Placing 1Q points
5849 |HOLLY WILLMINGTON EUSTON SILK RIBBONS THE GLENNIE SHOOL 30 30 28 88 Champ 30
5764 |Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY TOOWOOMBA PREP 29 29 30 88 Res 29
5215 |PHOEBE RIORDAN NEENAHS DIAMONDS AND PEARLS FAIRHOLME COLLEGE 28 28 29 85 3 28
1Q Darling Downs - Primary Show Hunter
1Q No. Rider Horse School Phase 1- InHand | Phase 2- Rider Class Phase 3- Show Hunter | Total Placing 1Q points
5589 |EVE MUIRHEAD LINDFIELD FIRST EDITION ST MONICAS OAKEY 30 30 30 90 Champ 30
5812 |Georgette Emmerton LINWOOD PARK AFFECTION MUNDUBBERA SS HC HC HC HC
Primary Working Hunter 45cm
1Q No. Rider Horse School Phase 1- InHand | Phase 2- Rider Class Phase 3- Working Huni| Total Placing 1Q points
5686 |Sarah Coggan LE MOULIN ROUGE TOOWOOMBA PREP 27 30 29 86 Champ 30
5579 |Grace Muirhead MY HAVEN RIVERDANCE THE GLENNIE SHOOL 29 27 30 86 Res 29
5791 |Mitchell Portbury MT MOY COUNTRY BOY KAIMKILLENBUN SS 30 28 27 85 3 28
5616 |Kate Johnstone BINNOWIE CURTAIN CALL INGLEWOOD SS 28 29 25 82 4 27
5781 |Lexi Wilkinson JURARA MOET ST FRANCIS DE SALES 26 25 28 79 5 26
5258 |Piper Wise SPECIAL FX TOOWOOMBA PREP 25 26 26 77 6 25
1Q Darling Downs 2014- Secondary Show Hack
1Q No. Rider Horse School Phase 1- InHand | Phase 2- Rider Class Phase 3- Show Hack | Total Placing 1Q points
5944 |Ashley Cavanagh ABSOLUT ROYALTY ST JOSEPHS TWMBA 30 30 29 89 Champ 30
4358 |Abbey Willmington EUSTON PREVIEW THE GLENNIE SHOOL 29 29 27 85 Res 29
5572 | Maggie Gall KS BRAVO THE GLENNIE SHOOL 28 28 28 84 3 28
5604 |Aimee Sullivan NAPELLI THE GLENNIE SHOOL 26 26 26 78 4 27
5380 |Tory Robertson KINGSMILL CASHMERE FAIRHOLME COLLEGE 23 25 30 78 5 26
3941 |Emma Massey NEULARA JANE THE GLENNIE SHOOL 25 27 24 76 6 25
5967 |Cidney Klein AIR EXPRESS SCOTS PGC 27 23 25 75 7 24
5307 |Jasmine Alexanderson BRADEYVALE ILLUSION SCOTS PGC 24 24 23 71 8 23
Secondary Show Hunter
1Q No. Rider Horse School Phase 1- InHand | Phase 2- Rider Class Phase 3- Show Hunter | Total Placing 1Q points
5584 |Tory Robertson CARTIER MFI FAIRHOLME COLLEGE 30 29 30 89 Champ 30
4726 |Shelby Emmerton SAMSON STARLYTE THE GLENNIE SHOOL 29 28 29 86 Res 29
5911 |Pip Mckee ARNAGE AMORE THE GLENNIE SHOOL 28 27 28 83 3 28
5290 |Emily Coggan GLENORMISTON ROSSCONELL THE GLENNIE SHOOL 25 30 26 81 4 27
5295 |William Kropp PALACE NUISANCE DALBY SHS 27 26 27 80 5 26
5467 |Phillipa Harris THE JOKER SCOTS PGC 24 25 25 74 6 25
Darling Downs 2014- Secondary Working Hunter 65cm
1Q No. Rider Horse School Phase 1- InHand | Phase 2- Rider Class Phase 3- Working Huni| Total Placing 1Q points
4577 |Elise Crawford NOT GUILTY oLscc 28 30 29 87 Champ 30
4128 |Pip Mckee JIMMY WILSON THE GLENNIE SHOOL 26 28 30 84 Res 29
5565 |Bree Robertson ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER FAIRHOLME COLLEGE 30 26 27 83 3 28
4541 |Hannah Portbury DONT FORGET THE LYRICS oLscc 29 24 28 81 4 27
4716 |Alistair Schramm ZERO DEGREES TOOWOOMBA GRAMMAR 27 29 23 79 5 26
5597 |Sarah Gwynne BOX RIDGE SAMSON oLscc 24 27 26 77 6 25
4051 |Rebecca Laird TOTAL DOC OAKEY SHS 23 25 25 73 7 24
5137 |Emma Lord BEAU THE GLENNIE SHOOL 22 23 24 69 8 23
5819 |Amelia Doering DREAM RECURRING FAIRHOLME COLLEGE 25 22 22 69 9 22
5625 |Jess Emmerson Kinnordy Gymara FAITH LUTHERAN HC HC HC 0|HC
5966 |Ashley Cavanagh TAJARA PARK TRUE SPIRIT ST JOSEPHS TWMBA 0[SCrR
Darling Downs 1Q Showhorse teams
Primary
1st Sarah Coggan LE MOULIN ROUGE TOOWOOMBA PREP 30
Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY TOOWOOMBA PREP 29
Piper Wise SPECIAL FX TOOWOOMBA PREP 25 84
Secondary
1st Shelby Emmerton SAMSON STARLYTE THE GLENNIE SHOOL 29
Abbey Willmington EUSTON PREVIEW THE GLENNIE SHOOL 29
Maggie Gall KS BRAVO THE GLENNIE SHOOL 28 86
Pip Mckee JIMMY WILSON THE GLENNIE SHOOL 29
2nd Elise Crawford NOT GUILTY oLscc 30
Hannah Portbury DONT FORGET THE LYRICS oLscc 27
Sarah Gwynne BOX RIDGE SAMSON oLscc 25 82
3rd Tory Robertson CARTIER MFI FAIRHOLME COLLEGE 30
Bree Robertson ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER FAIRHOLME COLLEGE 28
Amelia Doering DREAM RECURRING FAIRHOLME COLLEGE 22 80
4th Emily Coggan GLENORMISTON ROSSCONELL THE GLENNIE SHOOL 27
Aimee Sullivan NAPELLI THE GLENNIE SHOOL 27
Emma Massey NEULARA JANE THE GLENNIE SHOOL 25 79
Emma Lord BEAU THE GLENNIE SHOOL 23




1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

DD Regional Champs Showjumping teams 11.5.14

Primary Teams

Tye Wickham MAJOR DUNDEE Scots PGC 30

Tom Keable * LOVE THA GAME Scots PGC 29

Max Keable RIVERDAIRE Scots PGC 27 86
WARREGAH

Sarah Coggan ** LE MOULIN ROUGE |Toowooomba prep School 30

Piper Wise SPECIAL FX Toowoomba Preparatory 24

School

Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK Toowoomba Preparatory 23 77
POETRY School

Grace Muirhead MY HAVEN The Glennie School 29
RIVERDANCE

Rebecca Roellgen ** [GLENORMISTON The Glennie School 28
YEATS

Lee-tisha Hansen MAJESTIC CASEY-  |The Glennie School 19 76
LEE

Secondary Team

Monica Huddleston [HAPPY HERMIONE [The Glennie School 30

Maggie Gall KS BRAVO The Glennie School 29

Nicole Murphy ** WAT FLEUR DES LIS |The Glennie School 29
LITTLE MISS The Glennie School

Jamie Rodda SUNSHINE 28 88

Becky Gillan BELAH SOLOMA Fairholme College 30

Brittany Clark NIKKO Fairholme College 30
DREAM RECURRING [Fairholme College

Amelia Doering 27
ANOTHER Fairholme College

Meg Gillan ** CONQUEST 27 87

Emily Bradfield KL PROFIT Scots PGC 29
QUALOS WOODEN ([Scots PGC

Jedd Johnston ** EPONA 28

Jasmine BRADEYVALE Scots PGC

Alexanderson ILLUSION 28

Holly Wickham ROYAL QUEST Scots PGC 27 85
GLENORMISTON Toowoomba Grammar

Tom Coggan ROSSCONELL 25

William Dight * HOOBES Toowoomba Grammar 28

Alistair Schramm ZERO DEGREES Toowoomba Grammar 27 80




